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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
SPRINTER Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
20 TREINO - SPRINTER 03/07/2025 10:27 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:27:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
4 52.690 +1.767 10:31:55.807 15 51.856 +0.577 10:46:33.5¢
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 5 51.670 +0.747 10:32:47.477 16 52.035 +0.756 10:47:25.6
1 56.758 +6.067 10:29:35.923 6 51.161 +0.238 10:33:38.638
2 51.006 +0.315 10:30:26.929 7 51.039 +0.116 10:34:29.677 (23) JOAO GUEDES
3 51.119 +0.428 10:31:18.048 8 51.437 +0.514 10:35:21.114 1 54.729 +3.418 10:29:12.77
4 50.848 +0.157 10:32:08.896 9 3:52.869 +3:01.946 10:39:13.983 2 52.371 +1.060 10:30:05.14
5 10:32:59.587 10 52.420 +1.497 10:40:06.403 3 52.021 +0.710 10:30:57.1¢
6 50.966 +0.275 10:33:50.553 11 4:38.684 +3:47.761 10:44:45.087 4 51.938 +0.627 10:31:49.1C
7 51.045 +0.354 10:34:41.598 12 55.005 +4.082 10:45:40.092 5 51.489 +0.178 10:32:40.5¢
8 3:08.289 +2:17.598 10:37:49.887 13 51.150 +0.227 10:46:31.242 6 10:33:31.9(
9 52.659 +1.968 10:38:42.546 C3 50923 | 10:47:22.165 7 52.143 +0.832 10:34:24.0-
10 51.273 +0.582 10:39:33.819 8 5:04.747 +4:13.436 10:39:28.7¢
1 50.699 +0.008 10:40:24.518 (7) MARCOS COSTA 9 52175 +0.864 10:40:20.9¢
12 50.713 +0.022 10:41:15.231 1 52.925 +1.913 10:29:17.290 10 51.923 +0.612 10:41:12.8¢
13 52.754 +2.063 10:42:07.985 2 52.244 +1.232 10:30:09.534 " 1:04.350 +13.039 10:42:17.24
14 51.058 +0.367 10:42:59.043 3 51.896 +0.884 10:31:01.430 12 52.114 +0.803 10:43:09.35
15 50.823 +0.132 10:43:49.866 4 52.840 +1.828 10:31:54.270 13 51.724 +0.413 10:44:01.07
16 50.995 +0.304 10:44:40.861 5 51.474 +0.462 10:32:45.744 14 51.872 +0.561 10:44:52.9¢
17 50.888 +0.197 10:45:31.749 6 51.719 +0.707 10:33:37.463 15 52.463 +1.152 10:45:45.41
18 52.456 +1.765 10:46:24.205 7 51.478 +0.466 10:34:28.941 16 51.982 +0.671 10:46:37.3¢
8 51.704 +0.692 10:35:20.645 17 52.014 +0.703 10:47:29.41
(6) VITOR FERRE 9 51.471 +0.459 10:36:12.116
1 53.848 +3.057 10:29:04.254 10 51.448 +0.436 10:37:03.564 (77) ENRICO MARTINHO
2 53.250 +2.459 10:29:57.504 11 4:14.962 +3:23.950 10:41:18.526 1 54.765 +3.397 10:29:23.67
3 52.191 +1.400 10:30:49.695 12 52.003 +0.991 10:42:10.529 2 52.308 +0.940 10:30:15.9¢
4 51.969 +1.178 10:31:41.664 13 10:43:01.541 3 52.212 +0.844 10:31:08.1¢
5 52.406 +1.615 10:32:34.070 14 51.378 +0.366 10:43:52.919 4 51.691 +0.323 10:31:59.8¢
6 51.984 +1.193 10:33:26.054 15 51.794 +0.782 10:44:44.713 5 51.564 +0.196 10:32:51.4¢
7 52.050 +1.259 10:34:18.104 16 51.513 +0.501 10:45:36.226 6 51.495 +0.127 10:33:42.9¢
8 3:37.312 +2:46.521 10:37:55.416 17 51.440 +0.428 10:46:27.666 7 52.056 +0.688 10:34:35.0(
9 52.465 +1.674 10:38:47.881 18 51.636 +0.624 10:47:19.302 8 6:07.791 +5:16.423 10:40:42.7¢
10 51.550 +0.759 10:39:39.431 9 53.716 +2.348 10:41:36.5(
1 51.034 +0.243 10:40:30.465 (15) THALLES FRABETTI 10 51.931 +0.563 10:42:28.4¢
12 10:41:21.256 1 54.165 +2.935 10:29:03.565 11 51.738 +0.370 10:43:20.17
13 51.338 +0.547 10:42:12.594 2 52.582 +1.352 10:29:56.147 12 51.591 +0.223 10:44:11.76
14 51.193 +0.402 10:43:03.787 3 51.787 +0.557 10:30:47.934 13 10:45:03.1:
15 51.071 +0.280 10:43:54.858 4 52.250 +1.020 10:31:40.184 14 51.465 +0.097 10:45:54.6(
16 51.048 +0.257 10:44:45.906 5 52.269 +1.039 10:32:32.453 15 55.456 +4.088 10:46:50.0¢
17 51.534 +0.743 10:45:37.440 6 4:52.008 +4:00.778 10:37:24.461
18 1:09.459 +18.668 10:46:46.899 7 1:04.592 +13.362 10:38:29.053 (30) PEDRO VEDROSSI
8 51.668 +0.438 10:39:20.721 1 53.578 +2.138 10:29:04.32
(73) RODRIGO PIONEER 9 51.370 +0.140 10:40:12.091 2 52.607 +1.167 10:29:56.9:
1 55.194 4347 70:29:03.281 10 10:41:03.321 3 51.569 +0.129 10:30:48.5¢
2 52.409 +1.562 10:29:55.690 " 51.516 +0.286 10:41:54.837 4 52.111 +0.671 10:31:40.6"
3 52.016 +1.169 10:30:47.706 12 52.949 +1.719 10:42:47.786 5 51.918 +0.478 10:32:32.57
4 52.736 +1.889 10:31:40.442 13 51.309 +0.079 10:43:39.095 6 51.700 +0.260 10:33:24.2¢
5 52.411 +1.564 10:32:32.853 14 51.291 +0.061 10:44:30.386 7 52.197 +0.757 10:34:16.42
6 51.632 +0.785 10:33:24.485 15 51.472 +0.242 10:45:21.858 8 3:08.223 +2:16.783 10:37:24.65
7 51.797 +0.950 10:34:16.282 16 51.351 +0.121 10:46:13.209 9 1:03.026 +11.586 10:38:27.67
8 4:16.162 +3:25.315 10:38:32.444 17 51.653 +0.423 10:47:04.862 10 1:09.430 +17.990 10:39:37.1C
9 51.924 +1.077 10:39:24.368 1 51.893 +0.453 10:40:29.0C
10 52.505 +1.658 10:40:16.873 (66) GUSTAVO GUIMARAES 12 51.732 +0.292 10:41:20.7¢
1 51.206 +0.359 10:41:08.079 1 53.391 +2.112 10:29:33.071 13 51.611 +0.171 10:42:12.3¢
12 51.114 +0.267 10:41:59.193 2 51.882 +0.603 10:30:24.953 14 51.857 +0.417 10:43:04.2(
13 51.634 +0.787 10:42:50.827 3 51.840 +0.561 10:31:16.793 15 10:43:55.6¢
14 51.173 +0.326 10:43:42.000 4 51.324 +0.045 10:32:08.117 16 51.450 +0.010 10:44:47.0¢
15 10:44:32.847 5 52.185 +0.906 10:33:00.302 17 52.198 +0.758 10:45:39.2¢
16 50.948 +0.101 10:45:23.795 6 51.529 +0.250 10:33:51.831 18 51.801 +0.361 10:46:31.0¢
17 51.072 +0.225 10:46:14.867 7 10:34:43.110 19 52.200 +0.760 10:47:23.2¢
18 51.055 +0.208 10:47:05.922 8 51.389 +0.110 10:35:34.499
19 51.149 +0.302 10:47:57.071 9 51.685 +0.406 10:36:26.184 (114) ENZO BRANDAO
10 5:47.817 +4:56.538 10:42:14.001 1 54.493 +3.050 10:29:14.87
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO " 52.139 +0.860 10:43:06.140 2 54.152 +2.709 10:30:09.0:
1 53.185 +2.262 10:29:20.082 12 51.625 +0.346 10:43:57.765 3 52.273 +0.830 10:31:01.2¢
2 51.939 +1.016 10:30:12.021 13 52.041 +0.762 10:44:49.806 4 52.456 +1.013 10:31:53.7°
3 51.096 +0.173 10:31:03.117 14 51.920 +0.641 10:45:41.726 5 51.849 +0.406 10:32:45.6(
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

| SPRINTER } Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
20 TREINO - SPRINTER 03/07/2025 10:27 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:27:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
6 51.650 +0.207 10:33:37.253 16 51.951 +0.302 10:45:48.346
7 51.508 +0.065 10:34:28.761
8 51.638 +0.195 10:35:20.399 (25) BARBARA ESTEVO
9 5:42.613 +4:51.170 10:41:03.012 1 56.434 +4.692 10:29:14.312

10 51.692 +0.249 10:41:54.704 2 55.886 +4.144 10:30:10.198

11 51.502 +0.059 10:42:46.206 3 52.730 +0.988 10:31:02.928

12 10:43:37.649 4 53.693 +1.951 10:31:56.621

13 51.458 +0.015 10:44:29.107 5 52.206 +0.464 10:32:48.827

14 51.450 +0.007 10:45:20.557 6 52.826 +1.084 10:33:41.653

15 51.583 +0.140 10:46:12.140 7 52.167 +0.425 10:34:33.820

16 52.578 +1.135 10:47:04.718 8 53.12 +1.370 10:35:26.932

17 51.921 +0.478 10:47:56.639 9 4:33.369 +3:41.627 10:40:00.301

10 55.408 +3.666 10:40:55.709
(17) TITO SOBRAL 1" 53.344 +1.602 10:41:49.053
1 52.950 +1.499 10:30:23.089 12 52.572 +0.830 10:42:41.625
2 51.878 +0.427 10:31:14.967 13 51.898 +0.156 10:43:33.523
3 51.717 +0.266 10:32:06.684 14 51.775 +0.033 10:44:25.298
4 51.554 +0.103 10:32:58.238 15 51.864 +0.122 10:45:17.162
5 51.492 +0.041 10:33:49.730 16 51.760 +0.018 10:46:08.922
6 51.973 +0.522 10:34:41.703 17 10:47:00.664
7 10:35:33.154 18 51.754 +0.012 10:47:52.418
8 2:14.573 +1:23.122 10:37:47.727
9 52.070 +0.619 10:38:39.797 (34) DAVI MANTOAN

10 51.635 +0.184 10:39:31.432 1 53.388 +1.545 10:29:20.997

11 52.000 +0.549 10:40:23.432 2 52.504 +0.661 10:30:13.501

12 51.895 +0.444 10:41:15.327 3 51.885 +0.042 10:31:05.386

13 53.587 +2.136 10:42:08.914 4 10:31:57.229

14 51.837 +0.386 10:43:00.751 5 51.898 +0.055 10:32:49.127

15 51.917 +0.466 10:43:52.668 6 51.996 +0.153 10:33:41.123

16 4:27.031 +3:35.580 10:48:19.699 7 52.154 +0.311 10:34:33.277

8 51.986 +0.143 10:35:25.263
(45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 9 52.176 +0.333 10:36:17.439
1 54.867 +3.268 10:29:15.448 10 6:53.683 +6:01.840 10:43:11.122
2 53.455 +1.856 10:30:08.903 1 54.199 +2.356 10:44:05.321
3 52.319 +0.720 10:31:01.222 12 52.487 +0.644 10:44:57.808
4 53.806 +2.207 10:31:55.028 13 52.398 +0.555 10:45:50.206
5 52.375 +0.776 10:32:47.403 14 52.500 +0.657 10:46:42.706
6 52.449 +0.850 10:33:39.852 15 52.473 +0.630 10:47:35.179
7 4:22.762 +3:31.163 10:38:02.614
8 52.437 +0.838 10:38:55.051
9 51.956 +0.357 10:39:47.007

10 10:40:38.606

11 51.754 +0.155 10:41:30.360

12 51.853 +0.254 10:42:22.213

13 52.073 +0.474 10:43:14.286

14 52.002 +0.403 10:44:06.288

15 52.291 +0.692 10:44:58.579

16 52.075 +0.476 10:45:50.654

17 52.413 +0.814 10:46:43.067

(5) PEDRO CARLONI
1 54.575 +2.926 10:29:15.552
2 59.726 +8.077 10:30:15.278
3 54.310 +2.661 10:31:09.588
4 52.137 +0.488 10:32:01.725
5 51.838 +0.189 10:32:53.563
6 52.085 +0.436 10:33:45.648
7 51.715 +0.066 10:34:37.363
8 51.990 +0.341 10:35:29.353
9 4:12.639 +3:20.990 10:39:41.992

10 53.591 +1.942 10:40:35.583

1" 52.026 +0.377 10:41:27.609

12 52.177 +0.528 10:42:19.786

13 10:43:11.435

14 53.130 +1.481 10:44:04.565

15 51.830 +0.181 10:44:56.395
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